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" 281-008 -145456.566  78535.631  -9.254 0.599 9.273  176-17-50  102-54-50 0.599 ~5.543146
Co 281-009 -145465.820  78536.230 0.987 6.086 6.166 80-47-20 84-29-30 7.284 7.189308
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) 281-011 -145472.332  78543.542  -15.985 2.612 16.197 170-43-10 192-55-00 2.612 ~41.752820

281-013 -145488.317  78546.154  1.073 4.958 5.073  77-47-20 87-04-10 7}_»6.182 10.925286 |

5 281-014 -145487.244  78551.112 13.713  -2.973 14.032  347-46-00  89-58-40  12.167 166.846071 )

- 281-015 -145473.531  78548.139 0.647 2.990 3.059 T7-47-20 270-01-20 12.184 7.883048
 281-016 -145472.884  78551.129 ‘2.05”2 . -0.508 2.143  346-17-20 88-30-00  14.666 30.534612
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w  281-020 -145473.196  78539.893  -15.913 2.600  16.124 170-43-10 269-56-30 9.926 ~157.952438

281-019 -145489.109  78542.493 0.792 3.661 3.746 T7-47-40 87-04-30 16.187 12.820104 -

, 281-013 -145488.317  78546.154 23,484 -3.838 23.796 350-43-10 92-55-30 16.010 1375.978840 ) )
281-010 -145464.833  78542.316 -0.987 -6.086 6.166 260-47-20 90-04-10 6.086 -6.006882 —~
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. 281-017 -145473.708  78536.740 -16.417 1.062 16.451 176-18-00 195-31-20 1.062 -17.434854

| 281-018 -145490.125  78537.802 1.016 4.691 4.800 T7-46-50 81-28-50 6.815 6.924040

. © 281-019 -145489.109  78542.493  15.913 -2.600 16.124 350-43-10 92-56-20 8.906 141.721178

; 281-020 -145473.196  78539.893 -0.512 -3.153 3.194 260-46-40 90-03-30 3.153 -1.614336
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.m_§§li952 -145459.343  78526.324  -13.036 1.181 13.089 174-49-20 101-26-10 1.181 -15.395516 T_iz‘

281-063 -145472.379  78527.505  -0.066 -1.028 1.030 266-19-40 271-30-20 1.334 ~0.088044 :

. 281-023 -145472.445  78526.477 -7.690 1.070 7.764 172-04-40 85-45-00 1.376 -10.581440 -7 ET

;  281-024 -145480.135  78527.547 -12.015 0.901 12.049 175-42-40 183-38-00 3.347 ~40.214205 ) =

. 281-025 -145492.150  78528.448 2.025 9.354 9.571 T7-47-10 82-04-30 13.602 27.544050 L
281-018 -145490.125 78537.802 33.559  -2.17I 33.629 356-17-50 98-30-40 20.785 697.523815 T

281-008 -145456.566  78535.631 -2.7717 -9.307 9.712 253-23-10 77-05-20 9.307 -25.845539 ) )

. At 86.844 900-00-00 632.943121 -
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281-021 -145461.205  78520.085 -11.584 1.049  11.631  174-49-30  101-26-30 1.049 -12.151616
. | 281-022  -145472.789  78521.134 0.410 6.371  6.384  86-19-00 91-29-30 8.469 3.472290
| 281-063 -145472.379  78527.505  13.036  -1.181  13.089  354-49-20 88-30-20  13.659 178.058724

281-062 -145459.343 ~ 78526.324  -1.862  -6.239 6.511  253-23-00 78-33-40 6.239 ~11.617018
Akt ) 37.615 360-00-00 157.762380
) - B - L | 78.881190
WM 23.861559 -
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- 281-022 -145472.789  78521.134  -20.541 1.859  20.625  174-49-40 88-30-40 1.859 -38.185719 .
281-044 -145493.330  78522.993  1.180  5.455 5.581 T7-47-40 82-58-00 9.173 10.824140
N 281-025 -145492.150  78528.448  12.015  -0.901  12.049  355-42-40 97-55-00 13,727 164.929805 -TET
281-024 -145480.135  78527.547 7.690  -1.070 7.764  352-04-40  176-22-00  11.756 90.403640 =
281-023 -145472.445  78526.477  -0.344  -5.343 5.354  266-19-00  94-14-20 5.343 -1.837992 L
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281-041 -145478.275 78516.074  -16.236 1.464 16.302 174-50-50 90-00-00 1.464 -23.769504
| 281-043 -145494.511  78517.538 181 5.455 5.581 77-47-00 82-56-10 8.383 9.900323
281-044 -145493.330  78522.993  15.552 -1.408 15.616 354-49-40 97-02-40 12.430 193.311360 )
281-042 -145477.778  78521.585 -0.497 -5.511 5.533 264-50-50 90-01-10 5.511 ~2.738967
&t “ 43.032 360-00-00 176.703212
_ i B 88.351606
% 26.726360 -
RN, wEis1 (£ - 2/) o |
B DX DY Hif ¥avf  fENE pERk o
281-029 -145464.078  78510.461 370 1.027 11.416 174-50-20 101-28-10 1.027 ~11.676990 CLT
281-030 -145475.448  78511.488 .379 4.244 4.261 84-53-50 90-03-30 6.298 2.386942 -
281-031 -145475.069  78515.732 .232 ~1.116 12.283 354-47-10  89-53-20 9.426 115.298832 -7 ET
281-026 -145462.837  T8514.616 241 -4.155 4.336  253-22-10 78-35-00 4.155 -5.156355 =
&t 32.296 360-00-00 100.852429 e
ik 50.4262145 R
BB 15.253929 ) )
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. 281-038 -145479.687  78508.199 -5.005 0.406 5.021 175-21-40 90-28-40 0.406 ~2.032030

5  281-045 -145484.692  78508.605 0.712 7.984 8.016 84-54-10 89-32-30 8.796 6.262752
281-051 -145483.980  78516.589 5.004 -0.451 5.024 354-51-00 89-56-50 16.329 81.710316

; 281-039 -145478.976  78516.138 -0.711 -7.939 7.971  264-53-00 90-02-00 7.939 -5.644629

;; &t . | 26.032 360-00-00 80.296409

) . T § 40.1482045

. - W 12.144831 ~°
B X Y DX DY i Hiif *a9f  MNE T | o

. 281-049 -145484.226 78513.826 -10.876 0.983 10.920 174-50-10 89-55-30 0.983 ~10.691108 LT

; 281-050 -145495.102  78514.809 0.591 2.729 2.792 77-46-50 82-56-40 4.695 2.774745 =
281-043 -145494.511  78517.538 10.531  -0.949 10.574 354-51-00 97-04-10 6.475 68.188225 -7 i
281-051 -145483.980 78516.589 -0.2486 -2.763 2.774 264-54-40 90-03-40 2.763 ~0.679698 =

; &t 27.060 360-00-00 59.592164 o

’ AL 29.796082 T

w ) B 9.013314 )
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. 281-048 -145484.432  78511.517 -11.164 1.009 11.210 174-50-10 '89-56-00 1.009 ~11.264476

é 281-047 -145495.596  78512.526 0.494 2.283 2.336 T7-47-30 82-57-20 4.301 2.124694

;:,,,, 281-050 -145495.102  78514.809 10.876 -0.983 10.920 354-50-10 97-02-40 5.601 60.916476 )

. 281-049 -145484.226  78513.826 -0.206 ~2.309 2.318  264-54-10 90-04-00 2.309 -0.475654

a8 i | 26.784 360-00-00 51.301040

l’;, - iE | 25.650520

M 7.759282 .
. R OH N W wkiss (& -,0) - |

A X Yy DX DY Ent Hif X208 N e =
281-045 -145484.692  78508.605 -11.550 0.936 11.588 175-22-00 90-28-10 0.936 ~10.810800 =
281-046 -145496.242  78509.54] 0.646 2.985 3.054 77-47-20 82-25-20 4.857 3.137622
281-047 -145495.596 78512.526 11.164 -1.009 11.210 354-50-10 97-02-50 6.833 76.2836.1 2 - T
 281-048  -145484.432  78511.517 -0.260 ~2.912 2.924  264-53-50 90-03-40 2.912 ~0.757120 =
i At - 28.776 360-00-00 67.853314 o
; B mﬁ 33.926657 -
N T 10.262813 )
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281—060»__‘-14548".‘3‘.594 785062.720 ~11.941 0.851 11.971 175-55-20 '91-25-50 0.851 -10.161791
_28]:(!5,9 7:1454977’ .77535 78‘.5"03.571 1.293 5.970 6.108 77-46-50 81-51-30 ‘}.672 9.919896
( 281—9}67 —1454976.242 78509.541 11.218 ~-0.909 11..255 355-22-00 97-35-10 12.733 142.838794 }
281-0517 >‘77—471’45485.024 78508.632 -0.570 -5.912 5.939 7264—29—30 89-07-30 5.912 —3.369846
. A8 ) i 35.273 360-00-00 139.227059
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281-057277 —145478.509 78496777933 -3.306 0.294 3.319 174-55-10 90-04-50 0.294 -0.971964 \”
’), 3871—058 7:145481 .815 78496.327-'7 ‘ 91.669 T7.425 T7.455 84-51—1‘0 89-56-00 8.013 5.360697
281-061 -145481.146 78503.752 3.310- -0.269 3.321 355-21-1¢ 90-30-00 15.169 50.209390 ~’ ik
;7 281-053 —145477'7777.}:’{6 78503.483 -0.673 -T7.450 T7.480 264-50-20 89-29-10 T.450 -5.013850 bﬁ;
At ) ] 21.575 360-00-00 49.584273 L
) L 24.7921365 «
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,;m 281-058 -145481.815  78496.327 -17.148 1.526 17.216 174-54-50 90-03-40 1.526 ~26.167848

281-002 -145498.963  78497.853 0.437  1.137 1.218 68-58-30 T4-03-40 4.189 1.830593

281-003 -145498.526  78498.990 0.991 4.581 4.687  77-47-40 188-49-10 9.907 9.817837 ]

N 281-059 -145497.535 ~ 78503.571 11.941 ~0.851 11.971 355-55-20 98-07-40 13.637 162.839417

281-060 -145485.594  78502.720  0.133 1.383 1.389 84-30-20 268-35-00 14.169 1.884477

.. 281-056 -145485.461  78504.103 4.315 -0.351 4.329 355-21-00 90-50-40 15.201 65.592315

281-061 -145481.146  78503.752 ~0.669. -7.425 7.455 264-51-10 89-30-10 7.425 ~4.967325 "~ _

;) A 48.265 900-00-00 210.829466
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281-036 -145476.842  78495.885  -1.667 0.148 1.674  174-55-40  90-02-00 0.148 ~0.246716
. 281-052 -145478.509  78496.033 0.673 7.450 7.480 84-50-20 89-54-40 7.746 5.213058
. 281-053 -145477.836  78503.483  -1.030 0.083 1.033  175-23-30  270-33-10  15.279 ~15.737370 )
) 281-054 -145478.866 78503.566 0.401 4.534 4.552 84-56-40 89-33-10  19.896 7.978296

281-055 -145478.465  78508.100  2.695  -0.219 2.704  355-21-20 90-24-40  24.211 65.248645

281-037 -145475.770  78507.881  -1.072  -11.996  12.044  264-53-40 89-32-20  11.996 ~12.859712
&t : 29.487 720-00-00 49.596201 ~ - _
_— B o i 24.7981005
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281-054 -145478.866 78503.566  -6.595 0.537 6.617  175-20-40 90-24-00 0.537 -3.541515 CoiT
. 281-056 -145485.461  78504.103  0.437 4.529 4.550 84-29-20 89-08-40 5.603 2.448511 =
281-057 -145485.024  78508.632 6.559  -0.532 6.581  355-21-50 90-52-30 9.600 62.966400 o
. T281-055 -145478.465  78508.100  -0.401  -4.534 4.552  264-56-40 89-34-50 4.534 ~1.818134 -
S 1 22.300 p 360-00-00 60.055262 )
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. 281-001 -145468.645 T8495.155 ~8.197 0.730 8.229 174-54-40 {01-31-40 0.730 -5.983810
y 281-036 -145476.842  78495,885 0.830 9.292 9.329 84-53-40 89-59-00 10.752 8.924160
. . n , o ! N
. 281-035 -145476.012  78505.177 10.085 ~0.915 10.126 354-49-00 89-55-20 19.129 192.915965
281-034 -145465.927  78504.262 ~2.718 ~9.107 9.504 253-23-00 78-34-00 9.107 ~24.752826
ARt i ' 37.188 360-00-00 171.103489
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